
Tender No. Date First Name Last Name Position Company Address Postal Suburb Postcode State Email Phone Mobile Fax

07-16 31/10/2016 Anthony Beor Paramount Projects Level 25, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth 6000 WA anthony.beor@paramountprojects.com.au 0407 021 975

07-16 31/10/2016 Cobus Grove Grove Design & Construct cobus@grovednc.com.au 0451 463 855

03-13 21/06/2013 Nicole Desert Sands projectmanager@desertsands89.com.au

03-13 24/06/2013 Katrina-Lee O'Brien THEM Earthmoving themearthmoving@westnet.com.au 0408856780

03-13 24/06/2013 Mandy Tong Brooks Hire 30 Coulson Way Canning Vale WA 6155 6155 WA mtong@brookshire.com.au 63500443

03-13 24/06/2013 Mark Willcocks Bims Earthmoving bimsearthmoving1@bigpond.com 0459933550

03-13 24/06/2013 Nader Sayed Multiplant Unit 3/50 Abernethy Road Belmont 6104 WA nader@multiplant.com.au 0428951299

03-13 24/06/2013 Iain McGregor Breakaway Earthmoving 22 Epis Street West Kalgoorlie 6433 WA iain@breakawayearthmoving.com.au 0429313308

03-13 24/06/2013 Graham Orlandi GTP Hire bully@gtphire.com.au 0448801388

03-13 24/06/2013 Tralee tralee@pmcc.com.au

03-13 24/06/2013 Russell Wells Premium Plant Hire russell@premiumplant.com.au 0487200400

03-13 24/06/2013 Mark Thompson mthompson@kimss.com.au

03-13 24/06/2013 mpandg11@bigpond.net.au

03-13 24/06/2013 Justin mtvettersstn@bigpond.com

03-13 24/06/2013 Bryce Abbott Mayday Earthmoving bryce@maydayem.com.au 94090400

03-13 24/06/2013 Phil Townsend phil@cardinals.com.au

03-13 24/06/2013 Cory Rowe KK Machinery 35 Broadwood Street Kalgoorlie 6430 WA sales@kkmachinery.com.au 0457650461

03-13 25/06/2013 Mark Burgess Onsite 138 Pilbara Street Welshpool 6106 WA mark.burgess@onsite.com.au 0457110071

03-13 25/06/2013 Darrell Scott Coalcliff Plant Hire 17 Throsell Street Collie 6225 WA darrell@coalcliff.com 0419834355

03-13 25/06/2013 Luke Bowler Coates Hire Lot 27 Great Eastern Hwy Kalgoorlie 6430 WA luke.bowler@coateshire.com.au 0407998154

03-13 25/06/2013 Graham Hobbs GS Hobbs Contracting gshobbscontracting@hotmail.com

03-13 25/06/2013 Joe Energy Enterprises operations@energyenterprises.com.au

03-13 25/06/2013 Stephanie XWP Group admin@xwpgroup.com

03-13 25/06/2013 Andrew andrew@wph.net.au

03-13 26/06/2013 Kelly Dravitzki Titan Plant Hire kdravitzki@titanplanthire.com.au

03-13 26/06/2013 Chris Pidgeon cpidgeon@yahoo.com

03-13 04/07/2013 Domenic Iacono PR Power domeniciacono@prpower.com 93033000

03-13 04/07/2013 Elsie Imberti Duraquip 102 Cecil Street Gnowangerup 6335 WA elsie@duraquip.com.au 98271800

03-13 04/07/2013 Stephen stephend@atsmining.com.au

03-13 04/07/2013 Katie Woodhams Tonnes Bobcat Worx elton_katie@westnet.com.au 0447448765

03-13 04/07/2013 Rob R and J Haulage randjhaulage@bigpond.com

03-13 05/07/2013 David Finck A1 Plant Hire 6 Mackay Street Kewdale 6105 WA david@a1planthire.com.au 0418912203

03-13 05/07/2013 Alistair McNabb aemcnabb@wn.com.au 0428787744

03-13 09/07/2013 Joseph Dodosh Dodosh Trading dodoshco@gmail.com

03-13 09/07/2013 Peter Griffiths Kanga Loaders peter@kangawa.com.au 0421027505

03-13 09/07/2013 Christine Darling GLH Contracting 26 Railway Parade Midland 6056 WA christine.darling@glhcontracting.com.au 0418939123

03-13 09/07/2013 Daniel Carey Mining daniel@careymining.com.au

03-13 09/07/2013 Trevor Sneath Pilbara Plant Hire administration@pilbaraplanthire.com.au 0409641581

03-13 10/07/2013 Rod rodandsheza@hotmail.com

05-18/19 09-04-2020 Rex Ryles Desert Sands Cartage Contractors Lot 501 Cox St PO Box 301 Laverton 6440 WA rex@desertsands89.com.au 9031 1326 90311302

05-18/19 29-05-2020 Clinton Taylor Director C&A Taylor Grading Pty Ltd 10 Hill St Laverton 6440 WA clinton-annette@bigpond.com 0427 819 564

clinttaylordozer@bigpond.com

05-18/19 29-04-2020 Murray Leahy Director MLG Oz Pty Ltd 10 Yindi Way PO Box 1484 Broadwood 6430 WA murray@mlgoz.com.au 9022 7746 0408 137 292

07-18/19 29-04-2019 Mick Lundie Bitutek Pty Ltd 1398 Great Nothern Highway Upper Swan 6069 WA mick@bitutek.com.au 9296 6411 9296 6499

07-18/19 28-04-2019 Richard Moriconi Colas WA Pty Ltd 34 Great Eastern Hwy Guildford 6055 WA rmoriconi@colas.com.au 9367 0111 9367 0199

07-18/19 29-04-2019 Philip Strapp Downer EDI Works Pty Ltd 5 Marion Rd Maddington 6109 WA philip.strapp@downergroup.com 9365 9999 9365 9960

07-18/19 29-04-2019 Iueza Tjiveta Estimator Fulton Hogan Industry Pty Ltd 158 Talbot Rd Po Box 104, Midland, WA, 6936 Hazelmere 6055 WA iueza.tjiveta@fultonhogan.com.au 9454 0100 0448 206 080

06-18/19 29-04-2019 Errol Schweiger Construction Manager Downer EDI Works Pty Ltd 5 Marion Rd Maddington 6109 WA errol.schweiger@downergroup.com 9365 9999 0407 515 756 9365 9960

06-18/19 17-04-2019 Paul Bussel Rigional Manager Stabilised Pavements of Australia Pty Ltd97 Poole St Welshpool 6106 WA pbussell@stabilis.com.au 9258 4349

06-18/19 29-04-2019 Lee Nield Manager Stabilico Pty Ltd 26 Irwin Rd PO Box 2050 Benalla 2050 VIC i.nield@stabilico.com.au 03 5762 1111 0417 057 272 03 5762 3236

06-18/19 15-04-2019 John Hunter Director West Coast Stabilisers 27 Thornborough Rd Mandurah 6210 WA john@westcoaststabilisers.com.au 9584 4504 0419 924 549 9581 6295

04-18/19 26/03/2019 Monica Kerr Business Manager Mara Crann PO Box 2481 Esperance 6450 WA monica.kerr@maracrann.com.au 08 9076 1580 0428 722 113

04-18/19 21/03/2019 Mark Johnston Pipeline Technics 626 Bickley Road Maddington 6109 WA markjohnston@pipelinetechnics.com.au 08 6404 1717 0448 338 503

04-18/19 11/03/2019 Clint Taylor Director C & A Taylor 10 Hill Street Laverton 6440 WA clinttaylordozer@bigpond.com 08 9031 1337 0427 819 564

04-18/19 11/03/2019 Rex Ryles Director Desert Sands Lot 501 Cox Street PO Box 225 Laverton 6440 WA rex@desertsands89.com.au 08 9031 1326 0418 935 518 08 9031 1302

04-18/19 Brenda Hipper Administrator Quadrio Earthmoving 395 Edward Road, PO Box 2811 Geraldton 6531 WA admin@quadrioearthmoving.com.au 08 9944 8820

04-18/19 Simon Thomas Managing Director Goodwork Holdings 35 Wongawol Road Locked Bag 10 Wiluna 6646 WA simon@goodworkholdings.com.au 08 9981 7157 0427 817 157 08 9981 7158

04-18/19 Sharon Phillips BPH (WA) 16 Abattoir Road, Moonyoonooka PO Box 3477 Bluff Point 3477 WA sharon@bphwa.com.au 08 9228 4378 0419 941 081

04-18/19 Paul Bussell Regional Manager S.P.A. pbussell@stabilis.com.au 08 9258 4349 0417 276 412

04-18/19 Holli Hanson General Manager Roadtech Constructions 4/2 Williams Road PO Box 1152 Narrogin 6312 WA holli@roadtech.online 08 9881 3337 0427 313 393 08 9881 3338

04-18/19 Chrissie Cooper Administration Manager TriCoast Civil 99 Bandicoot Drive PO Box 1249 Albany 6331 WA admin@tricoastcivil.com.au 08 9844 8883 0438 680 214

04-18/19 Josh Johnson General Manager Red Dust Holdings 62 Edward Road PO Box 2136 Geraldton 6531 WA josh@reddustholdings.com.au 08 9965 4891 0427 649 041

04-18/19 Kim Jarden Administration Officer Stabilco 26 Irwin Road PO Box 2050 Benalla 3762 VIC k.jarden@slgroup.com.au 03 5762 1111 03 5762 3236

04-18/19 Anthony Madden Director MTF Services 54 Moses Street Mt Magnet 6638 WA spudmtf@hotmail.com 0427 367 550 08 9963 4275

04-18/19 Lucas Sartori Operations Manager Mayday Services U1/25 Edison Rise Wangara 6065 WA lucas@maydayservices.com.au 08 9409 0400 0429 566 789

04-18/19 Martha Linke NGE 147 River View Avenue, PO Box 117 Herne Hill 6056 WA martha@nge.net.au 0429 812 988

04-18/19 Robbie Marks Director Marks Haulage 9 Green Street Kewdale 6105 WA robbie@markshaulage.com.au 08 6279 8183 0477 990 393

03-19/20 22.01.2020 Kylie Bennett Estimator Environmental Industries 27 Bannick Court Locked Bag 3, Canning Vale, 6970 Canning Vale  6155 WA Kylie@eiwa.com.au 08 9256 6514

03-19/20 22.01.2020 Sheena Mendoza. Information Researcher BCI Australia Suite 202, 754 Pacific Highway Chatswood 2067 NSW s.mendoza@bciaustralia.com 02 8039 4906

03-19/20 23.01.2020 Peter Stephen Quality Assurance and Admin.In-Situ Construction and Maintenance 49 Bailey Street Dongara 6525 WA peter@in-situ.com.au 08 9927 2232 0428 271 817

03-19/20 23.01.2020 David Seinor Direct Contracting Pty Ltd PO Box 467, Jurien Bay, 6516 WA david@directcontracting.com.au 0438 566 579

03-19/20 23.01.2020 Scott Bryson Business Development SWP Australia 16 Colin Jamieson Drive Welshpool 6106 WA sb@swpaustralia.com.au 0488 049 065

03-19/20 24.01.2020 Stanley Leeder Project Coordinator AK Evans Group 2 Trig Street Wedgefield 6722 WA swc@akevans.com.au 08 9172 2451 0488 900 533

03-19/20 24.01.2020 Akmal Mansor Comiskey's Contracting 80 Coast Road West Swan 6055 WA akmal@comiskeyscontracting.com.au 08 9250 5992

03-19/20 24.01.2020 Katrina Braan Project Manager Downer Group 22 Powers Road Seven Hills 2147 NSW katrina.braan@downergroup.com 02 8603 2000 0417 277 902

03-19/20 25.01.2020 Damian Egan Managing Director Castle Civil 18 Lionel Street Naval Base 6165 WA damian@castlecivil.com.au 0410 100 711

03-19/20 25.01.2020 Shannon Sweetman Estimator Civil Kerbing Concreting Pty Ltd 69 Daly Drive Harris River 6225 WA shannon@civilkerbingconcreting.com.au 0419 834 355

03-19/20 31.01.2020 Pete O'Brien O'Brien Civil PTY LTD WA pete@obriencivil.com 0455 251 462

03-19/20 31.01.2020 Sean Sheppard SMC Kalgoorlie 15 Nankiville Rd Hannans 6430 WA S.shepp@hotmail.com 0421 750 350

mailto:anthony.beor@paramountprojects.com.au
mailto:cobus@grovednc.com.au
mailto:projectmanager@desertsands89.com.au
mailto:themearthmoving@westnet.com.au
mailto:mtong@brookshire.com.au
mailto:bimsearthmoving1@bigpond.com
mailto:nader@multiplant.com.au
mailto:iain@breakawayearthmoving.com.au
mailto:bully@gtphire.com.au
mailto:tralee@pmcc.com.au
mailto:russell@premiumplant.com.au
mailto:mthompson@kimss.com.au
mailto:mpandg11@bigpond.net.au
mailto:mtvettersstn@bigpond.com
mailto:bryce@maydayem.com.au
mailto:phil@cardinals.com.au
mailto:sales@kkmachinery.com.au
mailto:mark.burgess@onsite.com.au
mailto:darrell@coalcliff.com
mailto:luke.bowler@coateshire.com.au
mailto:gshobbscontracting@hotmail.com
mailto:operations@energyenterprises.com.au
mailto:admin@xwpgroup.com
mailto:andrew@wph.net.au
mailto:kdravitzki@titanplanthire.com.au
mailto:cpidgeon@yahoo.com
mailto:domeniciacono@prpower.com
mailto:elsie@duraquip.com.au
mailto:stephend@atsmining.com.au
mailto:elton_katie@westnet.com.au
mailto:randjhaulage@bigpond.com
mailto:david@a1planthire.com.au
mailto:aemcnabb@wn.com.au
mailto:dodoshco@gmail.com
mailto:peter@kangawa.com.au
mailto:christine.darling@glhcontracting.com.au
mailto:daniel@careymining.com.au
mailto:administration@pilbaraplanthire.com.au
mailto:rodandsheza@hotmail.com
mailto:rex@desertsands89.com.au
mailto:clinton-annette@bigpond.com
mailto:clinttaylordozer@bigpond.com
mailto:murray@mlgoz.com.au
mailto:mick@bitutek.com.au
mailto:rmoriconi@colas.com.au
mailto:philip.strapp@downergroup.com
mailto:iueza.tjiveta@fultonhogan.com.au
mailto:errol.schweiger@downergroup.com
mailto:pbussell@stabilis.com.au
mailto:i.nield@stabilico.com.au
mailto:john@westcoaststabilisers.com.au
mailto:monica.kerr@maracrann.com.au
mailto:markjohnston@pipelinetechnics.com.au
mailto:clinttaylordozer@bigpond.com
mailto:rex@desertsands89.com.au
mailto:admin@quadrioearthmoving.com.au
mailto:simon@goodworkholdings.com.au
mailto:sharon@bphwa.com.au
mailto:pbussell@stabilis.com.au
mailto:holli@roadtech.online
mailto:admin@tricoastcivil.com.au
mailto:josh@reddustholdings.com.au
mailto:k.jarden@slgroup.com.au
mailto:spudmtf@hotmail.com
mailto:lucas@maydayservices.com.au
mailto:martha@nge.net.au
mailto:robbie@markshaulage.com.au
mailto:Kylie@eiwa.com.au
mailto:s.mendoza@bciaustralia.com
mailto:peter@in-situ.com.au
mailto:david@directcontracting.com.au
mailto:sb@swpaustralia.com.au
mailto:swc@akevans.com.au
mailto:akmal@comiskeyscontracting.com.au
mailto:katrina.braan@downergroup.com
mailto:damian@castlecivil.com.au
mailto:shannon@civilkerbingconcreting.com.au
mailto:pete@obriencivil.com
mailto:S.shepp@hotmail.com


03-19/20 06.02.2020 David Wilson Delta Mallard Unit1/32 Ledgar Road Balcatta 6021 WA david.wilson@deltamallard.com.au 08 9240 6200 0439 797 815

03-19/20 06.02.2020 Chris Purchase Managing Director Kernachan PO Box 5160, Rockingham Beach, 6969 WA cpurchase@kernachan.com.au 0448 814 625

03-19/20 06.02.2020 Steve Cooke Managing Director Incycle WA steve@incycle.com.au 08 9021 7777 0400 227 837

03-19/20 13.02.2020 Emma McConnell Tendering Coordinator TCD Civil Construction 12 Butcher Street PO Box 517, Rockingham 6168 Kwinana 6167 WA emma@tcdcivilconstruction.com.au 08 9439 1555 0411 197 909

01-20/21 16.06.2020 Tim Matthew Director Acorp Construction Suite 3, 10 Reid Promendade Joondalup 6021 WA Tmatthew@acorpconstruct.com.au 08 6555 3900 0419 228 490 08 6555 3901

01-20/21 16.06.2020 Sally-Jo Famlonga Office Manager Famlonga Building Contractors 102 Golfview Place Gnangara 6077 WA admin@famlongabuilding.com.au 08 9306 2316

01-20/21 16.06.2020 Christelle Bouvier Office Manager Safeway Building & Renovations Pty Ltd1/64 Reserve Drive Mandurah 6210 WA christelle@safewaybuilding.com.au 08 9583 3488 0434 745 471

01-20/21 16.06.2020 Bob Majstrovich Owner Calimo Pty Ltd T/A Majstrovich B/C 2 Crest Ave Mt Pleasant 6153 WA bobmajstro@hotmail.com 0418 959 143

01-20/21 16.06.2020 Brett Lynch Contracts Administrator Devlyn 1/10 McElligott Ct Canning Vale 6155 WA brett@devlyn.com.au 08 9456 9412 0429 636 255

01-2021/2022 11.03.2022 Angelo Galati Project Manager CLPM Pty Ltd Unit 1, 2 Walcott Street Mount Lawley 6050 WA angelo.galati@clpm.com.au 08 9371 3877 0430 540 195

02-2021/2022 16.03.2022 Brett Mottolini Business Development ManagerFulton Hogan PO Box 104 Midland DC 6936 WA brett.mottolini@fultonhogan.com.au 08 9454 0115 0428 844 910 08 9262 3939

03-2022/2023 09.02.2023 John Greenhorn Contracts, Systems & Estimating Administrator CWAColas WA Pty Ltd 80 Miguel Road Bibra Lake 6163 WA Jgreenhorn@colas.com.au 08 9367 0111 0427 982 178

03-2022/2023 13.02.2023 Tammey Chappel Submissions Coordinator Fulton Hogan PO Box 104 Midland DC 6936 WA tammey.chappel@fultonhogan.com.au 08 9454 0100 0407 771 517 08 9262 3939

05-2022/2023 11.02.2023 Shane Ovens Business Development ManagerKomatsu 94 Sheffield Road Locked Bag 8 Welshpool 6106 WA sovens@komatsu.com.au 08 9351 0555 0427 403 335

01-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Karen Peczka Office Administrator Monarch Civil Ventures PO Box 2233 Mandurah DC 6210 WA accounts@monarchcivil.com.au 08 9583 5239

01-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Carla Fulcher Project Manager Fulcher Contractors 31426 Albany Highway Mount Barker 6324 WA carla@fulchercontractors.com.au 08 9851 1050 0400 384 310

01-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Peta Butler Administration Desert Sands Cartage Contractors Lot 501 Cox St Laverton 6440 WA peta@desertsands89.com.au 0408 473 849

01-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Dominic Teoh Tender Coordinator Red Dist Holdings 62 Edward Road PO Box 2136 Geraldton 6531 WA dominic.t@reddustholdings.com.au 08 9965 4891 0497 367 844

02-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Karen Peczka Office Administrator Monarch Civil Ventures PO Box 2233 Mandurah DC 6210 WA accounts@monarchcivil.com.au 08 9583 5239

02-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Administration MCC Contgractors 832 South Coast Hwy Denmark 6333 WA admin@mcccontractors.com 08 9848 2101

02-2023/2024 19/01/2024 Dominic Teoh Tender Coordinator Red Dust Holdings 62 Edward Road PO Box 2136 Geraldton 6531 WA dominic.t@reddustholdings.com.au 08 9965 4891 0497 367 844

mailto:david.wilson@deltamallard.com.au
mailto:cpurchase@kernachan.com.au
mailto:steve@incycle.com.au
mailto:emma@tcdcivilconstruction.com.au
mailto:Tmatthew@acorpconstruct.com.au
mailto:admin@famlongabuilding.com.au
mailto:christelle@safewaybuilding.com.au
mailto:bobmajstro@hotmail.com
mailto:brett@devlyn.com.au
mailto:angelo.galati@clpm.com.au
mailto:brett.mottolini@fultonhogan.com.au
mailto:Jgreenhorn@colas.com.au
mailto:tammey.chappel@fultonhogan.com.au
mailto:sovens@komatsu.com.au
mailto:accounts@monarchcivil.com.au
mailto:carla@fulchercontractors.com.au
mailto:peta@desertsands89.com.au
mailto:dominic.t@reddustholdings.com.au
mailto:accounts@monarchcivil.com.au
mailto:admin@mcccontractors.com
mailto:dominic.t@reddustholdings.com.au

	Sheet1

